
Version 9.11.19 
10:03am 

Effective 10/15/2019 

PICK-UP & DROP-OFF SCHEDULE 
Stop # BUS 1 STOP LOCATION PICK-UP 

TIME 
DROP-OFF 
TIME 

Friday 
Drop-off 

1 55th Avenue and Meadowbrook  6:32 AM 4:10 PM 12:40PM 

2 55th Avenue and Highland Avenue (Stop Sign) 6:34 4:12 12:42 

3 4532 N. 53rd Avenue 6:36 4:14 12:44 

4a 51st and W. Campbell Ave. (NE Corner – City bus stop) 6:37 4:15 12:45 

4b 4551 N. 51st Avenue 6:39 4:17 12:47 

5 5631 W. Colter Street 6:44 4:23 12:53 

6 70th Avenue and Cactus Wren Dr. 6:59 4:33 1:03 

7 67th Avenue and Ocotillo Road (SW Corner At Bus Stop) 7:04 4:37 1:07 

8 6833 W. Hazelwood Street 7:11 4:43 1:13 

9 71st Drive and Heatherbrae Drive 7:15 4:47 1:17 

10* 71st Lane and Sells Drive 7:17 4:48 1:18 

10 71st Drive and Devonshire Avenue 7:19 4:49 1:19 

11 70th and Clarendon Avenue (Behind Del Mar Apts) 7:23 4:52 1:22 

12 68th Avenue and Clarendon Avenue (Near Gate 4) 7:25 4:53 1:23 

 Arrives at VCA 7:30 4:58 1:28 
 

Stop # BUS 2 STOP LOCATION PICK-UP 
TIME 

DROP-OFF 
TIME 

Friday 
Drop-off 

1 68th Avenue and Coronado 6:50 AM 4:18 PM 12:48PM 

2 71st Avenue and McDowell at Bus Stop (Sunpointe 
Apartments) 

6:52 4:20 12:50 

3 5601 W. McDowell Rd. 7:00 4:25 12:55 

4 5337 W Osborn Rd 7:05 4:44 1:14 

5 51st Avenue and Earll Drive 7:08 4:45 1:15 

6 5402 W.Earll Drive 7:10 4:46 1:16 

7 5967 W. Mitchell Drive 7:15 4:41 1:11 

8 6047 W Osborn Rd 7:17 4:31 1:01 

9 63rd Avenue and Flower 7:19 4:05 12:35 

10 61st Avenue and Thomas at Bus Stop (Brookside Apts.) 7:22 4:07 12:37 

11 67th Avenue and Earll Drive (on 67th) 7:26 4:10 12:40 

12 6629 W Clarendon ave boys & girls Club 7:28 4:13 12:43 

13 4006 N 64th Drive 7:30 4:14 12:44 

 Arrives at VCA 7:32 4:52 1:22 
 

 Students should arrive 10 minutes prior to scheduled stop time and should wait 10 minutes past 

scheduled time in case the bus is running late.   

 Adjustments to the schedule will most likely be made after the 1st week and/or 2nd week of 

school. Parents will be informed of any and all changes. Please be sure to always keep your 

contact information up to date in the main office. 


